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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7A AMARELA 17/2/2018 16:47.
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
6 2:32.110 +3.506 16:02:44.117
(93) FELIPE MACAN
1 1:58.166 +20.390 15:48:48.967
2 2:04.247 +26.471 15:50:53.214
3 1:37.776 15:52:30.990
4 1:47.059 +9.283 15:54:18.049
5 2:06.710 +28.934 15:56:24.759
6 1:55.486 +17.710 15:58:20.245
7 1:52.887 +15.111 16:00:13.132
(49) RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO
1 1:55.358 +13.188 15:53:54.890
2 1:47.627 +5.457 15:55:42.517
3 1:45.133 +2.963 15:57:27.650
4 1:42.430 +0.260 15:59:10.080
5 1:42.170 - 16:00:52.250
(77) ELVIS NEVES
1 1:53.722 +6.978 15:55:03.416
2 1:48.463 +1.719 15:56:51.879
3 1:46.885 +0.141 15:58:38.764
4 1:46.744 - 16:00:25.508
5 1:48.266 +1.522 16:02:13.774
(29) GILSON DE SOUZA
1 2:04.800 +16.908 15:49:21.292
2 1:53.783 +5.891 15:51:15.075
3 1:49.456 +1.564 15:53:04.531
4 1:52.111 +4.219 15:54:56.642
5 1:49.210 +1.318 15:56:45.852
6 1:48.493 +0.601 15:58:34.345
7 1:47.892 - 16:00:22.237
(80) MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
1 2:02.143 +13.829 15:49:21.490
2 1:53.531 +5.217 15:51:15.021
3 1:49.680 +1.366 15:53:04.701
4 1:51.830 +3.516 15:54:56.531
5 1:49.148 +0.834 15:56:45.679
6 1:48.815 +0.501 15:58:34.494
7 1:48.314 - 16:00:22.808
8 1:51.268 +2.954 16:02:14.076
(094) HUGO VIVIANI
1 3:05.130 +1:11.592 15:50:17.688
2 2:04.592 +11.054 15:52:22.280
3 1:56.093 +2.555 15:54:18.373
4 2:07.134 +13.596 15:56:25.507
5 1:55.663 +2.125 15:58:21.170
6 1:53.538 - 16:00:14.708
7 2:00.863 +7.325 16:02:15.571
(7) ANDRE STAMBOULI RUBERTI
1 2:22.868 +17.966 15:51:40.211
2 2:09.594 +4.692 15:53:49.805
3 2:08.031 +3.129 15:55:57.836
4 2:07.820 +2.918 15:58:05.656
5 2:07.837 +2.935 16:00:13.493
6 2:04.902 - 16:02:18.395
(10) CARLOS FREIRE SIEERA
1 2:46.615 +18.011 15:50:09.068
2 2:30.346 +1.742 15:52:39.414
3 2:32.485 +3.881 15:55:11.899
4 2:31.504 +2.900 15:57:43.403
5 2:28604 - 16:00:12.007

Hora do dia
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